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F
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3

4

6

8
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9

1

3
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S
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1

3
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1
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7
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5
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13

1
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16

21

14
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6.11

V

8.2

Friedhof

Hüllweg

An d
er B

ornheck
e

An der Bornhecke

R
hönstraße

Q
ue

lle
ngas

se

Fronstra
ße

R
hö

ns
tra

ße

An der Bornhecke

Fr
on

st
ra

ße

Am Haasberg

Quellengasse

Rudolf-Winter-Straße

R
hönstraße

Ludw
ig-Koberstein-S

traße

Schmiedegasse

715 qm²

845 qm²

1.095 qm²

895 qm²

675 qm²

ca. 920 qm²

ca. 715 qm²

691 qm ²


